BELGRADE MARKET REPORT 1/23/2025

SLAUGHTER COWS

BROOTEN HOL 1430 165
RICHMOND HOL 1570 140
SAUK CENTER HOL 2000 140
RICHMOND HOL 1595 139.5
RAYMOND XBRED 1805 137
RICHMOND HOL 1610 135
PENNOCK HOL 1675 135
RICHMOND HOL 1580 133
SAUK CENTER HOL 1985 133
RICHMOND HOL 1635 129
RICHMOND HOL 1580 127.5
RICHMOND HOL 1620 127
RICHMOND HOL 1585 126.5
RICHMOND HOL 1585 126
PENNOCK HOL 1965 124.5
RICHMOND HOL 1575 124.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1380 123
SWANVILLE HOL 1830 122
NEW LONDON HOL 1560 122
BROOTEN HOL 1405 120.5
SAUK CENTER HOL 1750 120
PENNOCK HOL 1865 118.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1580 118.5
RICHMOND BF 1765 117.5
NEW LONDON HOL 1360 1125
RICHMOND BF 1595 112
SWANVILLE HOL 1825 112
BROOTEN HOL 1565 110
BELGRADE HOL 1505 108.5
BROOTEN HOL 1435 108
RAYMOND XBRED 1230 108
BELGRADE HOL 1255 107
PRINSBURG HOL 1540 107
RICHMOND HOL 1340 107
SWANVILLE HOL 1540 107
RAYMOND XBRED 1400 106
RAYMOND XBRED 1195 105
RICHMOND HOL 1280 105
SWANVILLE HOL 1680 105
NEW LONDON HOL 1220 105
RICHMOND BF 1335 104.5
BELGRADE HOL 1370 104

SWANVILLE HOL 1610 104



RICHMOND BF

BROOTEN HOL
BELGRADE HOL
BELGRADE HOL
PRINSBURG HOL
BROOTEN HOL
RICHMOND HOL
RAYMOND XBRED
RICHMOND HOL
RICHMOND HOL
RAYMOND XBRED
RICHMOND HOL
RICHMOND HOL
RICHMOND BF
FAT CATTLE

WILLMAR XBRED
BELGRADE BLK
BELGRADE BRN SW
WILLMAR HOL
BELGRADE RED X
BELGRADE HOL
BELGRADE HOL
WILLMAR HOL STR
WILLMAR HOL
BELGRADE RED X
BELGRADE RED X

FEEDER CATTLE

PRINCETON BF STR
PRINCETON BF
PRINCETON HOL
PRINCETON HOL
PRINCETON HOL STR
PRINCETON HOL STR
PRINCETON HOL STR
PRINCETON HOL
PRINCETON XBRED
PRINCETON HOL
PRINCETON XBRED

1865
1165
1255
1445
1395
1365
1295

965
1300
1470
1600
1275
1270
1245

1645
1440
1580
1580
1450
1725
1535
1760
1435
1400
1400

845
975
1050
795
1010
800
660
605
805
820
760

103.5
103
102
102
102
100

97
95
95
90
85
85
82
80.5

195
193
180
179.5
178
176
176
173
170
170
170

221
209
206
205
198
190
184
184
152.5
142.5
137.5



